
Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Fulton Rd 0

1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Wood Rd 1.4
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Woolsey Rd 2.8
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Olivet Rd 4.5

0 ← Left Turn left onto River Rd 4.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Slusser Rd 4.8

2 → Right Turn right onto Mark West Station Rd 6.7
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Windsor Rd 7
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto Windsor River Rd 9.7
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Eastside Rd 11.3
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Old Redwood Hwy 13.2
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Starr Rd 14.3
4.3 ← Left Turn left onto Mark West Station Rd 18.6
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Slusser Rd 19.4
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Laughlin Rd 20.1
1.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Laughlin Rd 21.6
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto River Rd 22.7

1 → Right Turn right onto Fulton Rd 23.7
2.5 ↑ Generic Back to Piner Youth Park 26.2

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

A Mellow Ride Up to Windsor

Sunday, July 13, 2014:  9:00am

1-2 / A / 26 miles

Ride Leader: Susan Hester  707 573-1532
Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Start: Youth Community Park. Santa Rosa
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